
http://www.co.goliad.tx.us/ Goliad County
127 N Courthouse Square 2017 Annual Agency Profile

Goliad, TX 77963

Financial Information

Operating Funding Sources
Fare Revenues $8,111 3.8% Fare Revenues

Service Consumption Local Funds $42,297 19.9% Local Funds

7,474 Annual Unlinked Trips (UPT) State Funds $32,000 15.1% State Funds

Federal Assistance $130,007 61.2% Federal Assistance

Service Supplied Other Funds $0 0.0%

74,745 Annual Vehicle Revenue Miles (VRM) Total Operating Funds Expended $212,415 100.0%

4,326 Annual Vehicle Revenue Hours (VRH)

Summary of Operating Expenses (OE)
$212,415 Total Operating Expenses Fare Revenues $0

Local Funds $0

Database Information State Funds $0

NTDID: 6R05-66281 Federal Assistance $0

Reporter Type: Rural General Public Transit Other Funds $0

Total Capital Funds Expended $0

Modal Characteristics
Operation Characteristics

Mode

Directly

Operated

Operating 

Expenses 

Fare 

Revenues

Uses of Capital 

Funds

Demand Response -                 3                       $212,415 $8,111 $0 7,474 74,745 4,326

Total -                 3                       $212,415 $8,111 $0 7,474 74,745 4,326

Performance Measures

Mode Mode

Demand Response $2.84 $49.10 Demand Response $28.42 0.1 1.7

Total $2.84 $49.10 Total $28.42 0.1 1.7

08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 2012: $3.04 2013: $3.02 2014: $2.84

OE/VRM 3.04 # 2.84 2012: .1 2013: .1 2014: .1

UPT/VRM 0.10 # 0.10

OE/VRM Agency Total

UPT/VRM

General Information

Sources of Operating Funds Expended

Sources of Capital Funds Expended

Vehicles Operated

at Maximum Service

Purchased 

Transportation

Annual Vehicle 

Revenue Miles

Annual Vehicle 

Revenue Hours

Service Efficiency Service Effectiveness

Operating Expenses per

Vehicle Revenue Mile

Operating Expenses per

Vehicle Revenue Hour

Operating Expenses 

per Unlinked 

Passenger Trip

Unlinked Trips per 

Vehicle Revenue Mile

Unlinked Trips per 

Vehicle Revenue Hour

Annual Unlinked 

Trips

3.8%

19.9%

15.1%

61.2%

$0.00

$1.00

$2.00

$3.00

$4.00

15 16 17

Operating Expense per Vehicle Revenue Mile: 
Agency Total

0.00

0.02

0.04

0.06

0.08

0.10

0.12

15 16 17

Unlinked Passenger Trips per Vehicle Revenue 
Mile: Agency Total

http://www.co.goliad.tx.us/

