Goliad County 2017 Annual Agency Profile

General Information		Financial Information							
			Sources of Operating Funds Expended				Operating Funding Sources		
			e Revenues	\$8,111	3.8%				
Service Consumption 7,474 Annual Unlinked Trips (UPT)			Local Funds	\$42,297	19.9%				
			State Funds	\$32,000	15.1%				
Complete Compliant			I Assistance	\$130,007	61.2%			3.8%	
Service Supplied 74,745 Annual Vehicle Revenue Miles (VRM)		Other Funds Total Operating Funds Expended		\$0	0.0% 100.0%		61.2%		
	icle Revenue Hours (VRH)	Total Operating I	-unas Expendea	\$212,415	100.0%				
Summary of Operating Exp	enses (OE)	Sources	of Capital Fund	Is Expended				19.9%	6
\$212,415 Total Operating Expenses		Fare Revenues \$0							
			Local Funds	\$0					
Database Information		State Funds		\$0					
NTDID: 6R05-66281		Federal Assistance		\$0					
Reporter Type: Rural General Public Transit		(\$0				15.1%		
		Total Capital I	Funds Expended	\$0					
			Modal	Characteri	stics				
Operation Characteristics									
		Vehicles Operated at Maximum Service							
·	Directly	Purchased	Operating	Fare		Uses of Capital	Annual Unlinked		Annual Vehicle
Mode	Operated	Transportation	Expenses	Revenues		Funds	Trips		Revenue Hours
Demand Response Total	-	3	\$212,415 \$212,415	\$8,111 \$8,111		\$0 \$0	7,474 7,474	74,745 74,745	4,326 4,326
Total	-	3	\$212,415	φ0 ,111		φŪ	1,414	14,145	4,320
Performance Measures									
	Servi	ce Efficiency					Service Effectiveness		S
	Operating Expenses per	Operating	Expenses per				Operating Expenses per Unlinked	Unlinked Trips per	Unlinked Trips per
Mode	Vehicle Revenue Mile	Vehicle	Revenue Hour			lode		Vehicle Revenue Mile	Vehicle Revenue Hour
Demand Response	\$2.84		\$49.10			Demand Response	\$28.42	0.1	1.7
Total	\$2.84		\$49.10		1	fotal	\$28.42	0.1	1.7
Operating Expense per Vehi Agency Tota		Jnlinked Passenger Trips Mile: Agen		e					
4.00	0.12	Willo: / Igoli	oy lotal						
3.00	0.10	• ····· •							
2.00	0.06								
	0.04								
1.00	0.02								
0.00	0.00								